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Interviews with 1,055 adult Americans conducted by telephone
by ORC International on August 22-23, 2012. The margin of
sampling error for results based on the total sample is plus or
minus 3 percentage points.

The sample also includes 924 interviews among registered voters
(plus or minus 3 percentage points) and 719 interviews among
likely voters (plus or minus 3.5 percentage points).

The sample includes 802 interviews among landline respondents
and 253 interviews among cell phone respondents.
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BASED ON 473 REGISTERED REPUBLICANS -- SAMPLING ERROR: +/-4.5% PTS.

17. If it were up to you, who would you rather see the Republican party choose Mitt Romney or

someone else as its nominee for president?

Aug. 22-23
2012
Romney 69%
Someone else 30%
No opinion 1%
FOR COMPARISON

someone else as its nominee for president?

McCain
2008 Sept 5-7 66
2008 Aug 29-31 62
2008 Aug 23-24 57
2008 June 4-5 55

Someone else

QUESTION: If it were up to you, who would you rather see the Republican party choose John McCain or

No opinion
1
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BASED ON 404 REGISTERED DEMOCRATS-SAMPLING ERROR: +/-5.0% PTS.

18. If it were up to you, who would you rather see the Democratic party choose Barack Obama or
someone else as its nominee for president?

Aug. 22-23
2012
Obama 81%
Someone else 17%
No opinion 2%
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CNN ORC I nternati onal

Question 17

If it were up to you,

el se as its noninee for president?

Base = Republican registered voters

Romey

Sorreone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Romey
Sorreone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpl ing Error

Romey
Soneone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Romey
Sorreone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Romey
Sorreone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpl ing Error

Romey
Soneone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

* percentage |less than 1%
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1%
+/-4.5

+/-6.0

Tea Pty
Suppor t

+/-6.5

-- August 22 to 23, 2012

80% 73%

18% 26%
2% 1%
+/-6.5 +/-5.0
35- 50-
49 64
N A 71%
N A 27%
N A 2%
+/-8.0
$50K No
or nore Col | ege
70% N A
29% N A
1% N A
+/-6.5
| ndep- Repub-
endent l'i can
60% 75%
40% 24%
1% 1%
+/-8.0 +/-5.5
M d-
west Sout h
N A 72%
N A 27%
N A 1%
+/-7.5

Tea Pty Tea Pty

Neut r al Oppose
66% N A
33% N A

1% N A
+-7.5
-4-

Reg.
Non-Wiite Voters
N A 69%
N A 30%
N A 1%
+/-4.5
Under
65+ 50
85% 62%
15% 38%
1% *
+-7.5 +/-8.0
At t ended
Col | ege
69%
30%
1%
+/-5.5
Li b- Mod-
eral erate
N A N A
N A N A
N A N A
st Ur ban
N A N A
N A N A
N A N A

who woul d you rather see the Republican party choose Mtt Rommey or soneone

Conser -
vative

Sub-

August 22-23, 2012
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Question 18

If it were up to you,

el se as its noninee for president?

Base = Denocratic registered voters

Ghana

Sorreone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Ghana

Soneone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Ghana

Soneone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Ghana

Sorreone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Ghana

Sonreone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Ghana

Soneone el se
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

* percentage |l ess than 1%
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81%

17%

2%
+/-5.0

+/-7.5

18-
34

Tea Pty
Suppor t

-- August 22 to 23, 2012

7%
20%
3%

+/-6.5 +/

35-
49

$50K
or nore

Tea Pty
Neut r al

Reg.

Wi te Non-Wite Voters
75% N A 81%
23% N A 17%

2% N A 2%

-5.5 +/-5.0

50- Under
64 65+ 50
79% 82% 82%
20% 17% 15%
1% 1% 3%
+/-8.5 +/-8.5 +/-8.5
No At t ended
Col | ege Col | ege
N A 82%
N A 16%
N A 2%
+/-6.0
Repub- Li b- Mod-
lican eral erate
N A 85% 80%
N A 14% 18%
N A 1% 3%
+/-7.5 +/-8.0
Sout h West Ur ban
N A N A 89%
N A N A 8%
N A N A 3%
+/-8.5
Tea Pty
QOppose
86%
12%
2%
+/-6.0
-5-

who woul d you rather see the Denocratic party choose Barack Cbama or soneone

Conser -
vative

Sub-

1%
+-7.5

August 22-23, 2012



